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198808251000
00296

05/17/1988
01:55:00 PM

WATKINS
GARY LEE

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Tharp Stacia
Nell

042 000280

198808251000
00305

05/23/1988
04:01:00 PM

SCHENCKER
STEVEN

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Douglass
Patricia Carr

042 000289

198808251000
00298

05/19/1988
02:02:00 PM

ROZELLE, JR.
ROBERT LEE

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Lake Dana
Leigh

042 000282

198808251000
00303

05/20/1988
03:42:00 PM

SMITH
JOSEPH PAUL

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Gore Michele
Lynn

042 000287

198808251000
00312

05/25/1988
11:00:00 AM

SPRAYBERRY
LARRY MC
COY

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Youngblood
Charlotte Ann

042 000296

198808251000
00315

05/26/1988
11:09:00 AM

WILLIAMS
JOEL CRAIG

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Mitchell Susan
Michelle

042 000299

198808251000
00331

06/06/1988
08:49:00 AM

THOMPSON
JOHN
PATRICK

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Shalhoop
Karen Elizabeth

042 000315

198808251000
00332

06/06/1988
08:57:00 AM

STAMPS
RODDIE PAUL

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Davis Susan
Diane

042 000316

198808251000
00340

06/10/1988
04:04:00 PM

SHEALY, JR.
RICHARD
ALLEH

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Brewer Sherry
Lynn

042 000324

198808251000
00363

06/21/1988
11:29:00 AM

THOMAS, JR.
JOHN LEE

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Caldwell
Beverly Mc
Cary

042 000347

198808251000
00382

07/01/1988
02:55:00 PM

WAITE
ROBERT
CLAYTON

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Shaw Shirley
Jean

042 000364

198808251000
00394

07/11/1988
09:59:00 AM

ROCKETT
JAMES
ROGER

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Brazier Danna
Jean

042 000376

198808251000
00393

07/07/1988
09:55:00 AM

STEPHENS
RONALD ROY

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Patton Virginia
Gregory

042 000375

198808251000
00400

07/12/1988
11:25:00 AM

WATSON
SCOT
GEORGE

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Keydoszius
Joyce Lynn

042 000382

198808251000
00416

07/27/1988
11:27:00 AM

SAXON JOHN
DOUGLAS

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Rosser Melissa
Jill

042 000398

198808251000
00444

08/16/1988
02:08:00 PM

SHEPARD
MARK EVANS

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Mackintosh
Laura Denise

042 000425

198808251000
00436

08/09/1988
01:48:00 PM

VERNON
JERRY
MICHAEL

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Burns Tracy
Lynn

042 000417

198808251000
00433

08/05/1988
01:32:00 PM

WINTERS
GERALD LEE

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Gill Michelle
Ann

042 000414

198808251000
00490

09/16/1988
03:04:00 PM

WELDON, JR.
JIMMY
EDWARD

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Dunn Jo Ann 042 000471

198808251000
00495

09/20/1988
03:13:00 PM

WARUSZEWS
KI, JR. DAVID
LEE

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Parker
Kimberly Dawn

042 000476

198808251000
00509

09/29/1988
09:01:00 AM

SWANGER
TERRY GENE

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Brantley
Beverly Ann

042 000490

198808251000
00525

10/11/1988
09:43:00 AM

SHEMBERGE
R BRENT
ALLEN

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Capps Denise
Sue

042 000506



198808251000
00535

10/24/1988
02:14:00 PM

WILLIAMS
WARREN
PRATT

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Cates Ginni
Kim

042 000516

198808251000
00532

10/20/1988
09:57:00 AM

WALKER, JR.
HENRY
EVERETT

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Price Shannon
Simone

042 000513

198808251000
00544

10/28/1988
03:08:00 PM

WOFFORD
STEPHEN
FRED

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Skelton Alicia
Lynn

042 000525

198808251000
00571

11/17/1988
12:51:00 AM

STUMAN
TANIS JAY

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Gafnea Tammy
Lynn

042 000552

198808251000
00574

11/17/1988
02:32:00 PM

SPARKS
CHARLES
ADRIAN

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Downs Mary
Fedonia

042 000554

198808251000
00590

12/01/1988
02:26:00 PM

ROSS JAMES
TIMOTHY

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Rush Traci
Lynn

042 000572

198808251000
00593

12/05/1988
02:36:00 PM

SCOTT
RICKEY
HOWARD

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Allen Sarah
Stallings

042 000575

198808251000
00596

12/07/1988
03:41:00 PM

SMITH
RONALD

Groom MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Clark Emma
Cordelia

042 000578


